GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OFCIVIL AVIATION
RAJYA SABHA
QUESTION NOO09.11.2010
ANSWERED ON

REVENUE EARNED BY AIR INDIA EXPRESS .
9 Dr. T.N. Seema

Will the Minister of COALCOALCOALCOALCOALCIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state :-

(a) the number of flights being operated by the Air India Express in a month;
(b) the number of these flights operated to and from the Gulf sector; and

(c) the total revenue earned from the passenger and cargo flights by Air India Express in the financial
year 2009-10 and the first quarter of 2010-117

ANSWER
MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION

( SHRI PRAFUL PATEL )

(@) and (b): Out of 156 flights per week operated by Air India Express, 108 flights are operated to/from
the Gulf sector.

(c): The total revenue earned from the passenger/cargo flights by Air India Express during the
financial year 2009-10 was Rs.1710 Crores and for the first quarter of 2010-11 (estiamted) is Rs.461.6
crores.



